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Following is a list of daily herd averages above 1 0 pounds
fat

NO.
■REED COWSOWNER

%DAYS
■NUUK

IBS.
MILK

S LBS
FAT FAT

Robert J Schaffer H
Restful Acres H
PaulL Cnssmger H
Earl Campbell H
Larry L Boyer H
PaulL Cnssmger H
Wilmer Campbell G
Lytle Farms Inc H
John Hertzler H
A Grandview Farm G
Catalpa Farms H
Earl E Keefer A
Lauden Farms H
Great View Farms H
Harold M Nissley H
Lauden Farms H
A Grandview Farm G
Elwillo Farms Mix
Dale F Faust H
Robert Oellig Mix
R Own Dairy Inc 'H
J Melvin Brandt H
StanleyR Long H
Arthur Brandt H
A Grandview Farm H
John Roy Book H
Mahlon L Lehman H
E Hoffman Pegmar H
Leeß Sweigard H
Franklin G Wagner Mix
Calvin B Mauser G
Floyd Feidt Mix
Robert H Beach Jr H
Homer Campbell H
Donald Miller DeemarH
JamesLesher
Stanley Wilt H
WalterSchaffer H
Bryncoed-Farm J
Henry Keiter H
A Grandview Farm H
Lebo Brothers G
Frank Wagner Jr Mix
Donald Engle H
Sher Mar Acres H
Stanley Wilt H
jnonnnnnnnnirmr'

• BARN PAINTING
• ROOF PAINTING
• BIN PAINTING

• We sandblast barns before painting them so
that paint will stickto them and last longer.

• Also, RESTORATION ON BRICK AND STONE
HOMES - sandblasting, repomtmg and water-
proofing
All work is guaranteed satisfactory.

“Call the Country Boys
with'theCountry Prices”

GEBHfIRTi„
U iteration & PalntT^*^4 *5

Box 199, R.D.4
Hanover, PA 17331

Ph; 717-637-8183 or 637-0222

Vicki
Ruth
Snowy

- Mindy
Joy
Dora
Nancy

18,950
.16,978
18,441
20,132
15,924
17,799
14,292
18,878

OWNED
NAME Oft HO.

LBS
AGE MILK

Bryncoed Farm Jersey
53 0
79 0
157
66W
251

9,937
9,884
9,821
9,642

10,867
Jeanann

Floyd Feidt
Enda
Rochele
Admiral
Salty

Boyd Dimpsey
Lass
Veronic

John Hertzler
Vern
Dina
Star
201
277
Vel

15,345
13,964
13,841
16,206

22,253
14,525
23,478
15,405
17,778
25,398

11,392
14,290

EarlE Keefer
Harriet
Faith
Ducky
Bette
Magda
Sonya
Renie
Shelly
Georgia

MahlonL Lehman
Pam
Kay18,214

17,003
16619
15,568
17,337
15,453
16,657
14,452
13,858

12,093
12,643

Walter Schaffer
Pansy

J Melvin Brandt
Connie

18,381

11 7 17,465
(Turn to Page D7)

Calvin B Mauser
Sadie 12,488 \ SAVE 10%onLebo Brothers
Nora
Pamela
Ivy

14,481-
11,286
9,768

JohnRoy Book
Shirley
Peanut
Mable
Joy
Shegirl
Cut Ear

• Aluminum Scoops
• Drill Press,
• Fence Wire
• Barbed Wire
• Steel & Fiberglass

Posts

17,429
17,880
15,754
16,758
14,967
18,667

Leeß Sweigard
Sadie
Tiny
Bert
Linda
Betty

• Insulators
• Etc ~16,079

15,497
15,490
17,278
14,992

Lytle Farms, Inc
Leona
Carman
Carrie
Pansy

Paul L Cnssmger
Harriet
Maude

8-3
64
6-3
6-2

20,243
22,043
20,920
22,414

36
32
35
27 3539 Scenic Road, Gordonville, PA 17529

2 Miles Southwest of New Holland21,174
18,689

831
607
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Maybe its timeyou
switched fertilizer tanks

Switch to a Calumet
Liquid Manure Spreader

Make the bebt Übe of
the fertilizer ploduced on - ,
youi faun with a Calumet
liquid bpieadei and boil
injectoi

Call for mfoimation
on the value of manuie
and some good reasoiib
why you bhould bwitch
feitilizei tankb

Compaied to todays
and tomonow s—sky-nigh
fertilizer prices manure is
just too valuable to waste
A hundred cow dany held
for example can save
thousands of dollars eveiy
year m fertilizer costs

Take full advantage
of this liquid gold with a
Calumet liquid manure
spieadei teamed with a
4-shank soil injectoi
Injecting can help letain
four times the mtiogen
that s usually lost with
surface spreading—in
addition to ledunng odoi
and run-off pioblems

Calumet sp.cadeis in

Look For
The Right

One!
capacities from 1625 to
4500qdllons aieengmeeied
foi efficiency and (longevity
Heavy duty steel alloy tanks
aie coated with epoxy to
resist conosion Double
remfoiced A-frames and
support skids add stiength
for heavy loads All Calumet
liquid spreaders aie backed
by a 12-month warranty

The Calumet Co Inc

USED TANKS
1500Gal. Calumet with

2 Shank Injector
V2250 Clay

F. ERNEST SNOOK
O\STR'bUT°R RD 3 - Box 84, Mifflinburg, Pa. 17844 - Phone: 717-96^2736
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Offer Good Till 18-3)
March 31, 1980 . HUU

SCENIC ROAD FARM SUPPLY

$3500
$3OOO

7-1
6-8
5-0
4-5
3-4

4-9
3-6
4 11
20
2-0
6-9

11-4
66
7-6
55
58
45
53
6-10
3-5

8-11

62
54
1 11

7-7
7-4'
5-2
3-
4-
3-10

ng
4-4
3-11
40
3-8

*

, % LBS
FAT FAT

561
575
530
524
547

769
616
645
596
620
685

56
54
54
54
50

43

45
4 8,
5 1

531

653
537-
503

594
547
565
66S
587
631

554
544
568
697
613

736
709
725
599

34
35
37
40
4 1

92
70
57
42
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